

AMENDMENTS TO LB327

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM590)

Introduced by Wayne, 13.

- 1 1. On page 38, strike line 28 and insert:
- 2 "GENERAL FUND 140,392,199 143,176,497".
- 3 2. On page 39, strike line 2 and insert:
- 4 "PROGRAM TOTAL 487,426,496 477,984,767".
- 5 3. On page 48, strike line 14 and insert:
- 6 "GENERAL FUND 169,625,089 169,625,089"; strike line 17 and insert:
- 7 "PROGRAM TOTAL 203,311,606 203,311,606"; and in lines 19 and 22
- 8 strike "\$165,108,214" and insert "\$169,625,089".